» HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
3 CANDIDATE LIST OF M.J.M.C. SEM - 11l OCT-DEC 2015
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COLLEGE :- 157 DEPARTMENT OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION, PATAN

SEAT_NO CENTRE :- 76  HNGU CAMP.PATAN
WHOLE 1
APPERING IN 6 SUBJECTS
1 DESAI VIJAYKUMAR RAMJIBHAI
2 JOSHI BHARAT LALCHAND
3 MODI HARDIKKUMAR YASHVANTLAL
4 PATEL KEYURBHAI JAYANTIBHAI
5 PATEL RAKESHKUMAR NARANDAS
6 PUROHIT GAURISHANKER MADHABHAI
7 SOLANKI BHARATKUMAR CHAMANABHAI
8 VARDAY SHRUTI MANISHKUMAR

TOTAL 8 STUDENT IN HNGU CAMP.PATAN CENTER

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

Coll_name Form_no

DEPARTMENT OF
DEPARTMENT OF
DEPARTMENT OF
DEPARTMENT OF
DEPARTMENT OF
DEPARTMENT OF
DEPARTMENT OF

DEPARTMENT OF

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

00008




