	HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN CANDIDATE LIST OF M.J.M.C. SEM - III OCT-DEC 2015	PAGE:- 1 DATE:- 07/10/2015
COLLEGE :-	157 DEPARTMENT OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION, PATAN	Coll_name Form_no
SEAT_NO	CENTRE :- 76 HNGU CAMP.PATAN	
	WHOLE 1	
APPERING	IN 6 SUBJECTS	
1	DESAI VIJAYKUMAR RAMJIBHAI	76 DEPARTMENT OF 00001
2	JOSHI BHARAT LALCHAND	76 DEPARTMENT OF 00002
3	MODI HARDIKKUMAR YASHVANTLAL	76 DEPARTMENT OF 00003
4	PATEL KEYURBHAI JAYANTIBHAI	76 DEPARTMENT OF 00004
5	PATEL RAKESHKUMAR NARANDAS	76 DEPARTMENT OF 00005
6	PUROHIT GAURISHANKER MADHABHAI	76 DEPARTMENT OF 00006
7	SOLANKI BHARATKUMAR CHAMANABHAI	76 DEPARTMENT OF 00007
8	VARDAY SHRUTI MANISHKUMAR	76 DEPARTMENT OF 00008
TOTAL	8 STUDENT IN HNGU CAMP.PATAN CENTER	